
Recommended Suppliers

All of our recommended suppliers have been handpicked by us for their quality of products,
their customer services and their attention to detail.

Flowers and Decor
La Colina Gardens - www.lacollinagardens.co.uk

Tel: 01424 422605/01424 730007

Bows Hire - www.bowshire.co.uk
Email: info@bowshire.co.uk

Tel: 01424 870084

Candy Cake Creations - www.candycakescreations.co.uk
Tel: 07929 449074

Cakes
Candy Cake Creations - www.candycakescreations.co.uk

Tel: 07929 449074

Sugar Craft Cakes - sugarcraftcakes.co.uk
Email: sugarcraftcakesbyamy@gmail.com

Tel: 07969028115

Photographers & Videographers
John Scofield - www.johnscofieldphotography.co.uk

Email: john@johnscofieldphotography.co.uk
Tel: 07984595515

Maria Szekelyhidi, Ebourne Images - www.ebourneimages.com
Email: ria@ebourneimages.com

Tel: 07713 945296

Darren Buss - www.dbphotographysussex.com
Email: darren@dbphotographysussex.com

Tel: 07501494620
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Recommended Suppliers
Toastmasters

Robert Brown - www.thetoastmaster.me/the-toastmaster/
Email: enquiries@thetoastmaster.me

Tel: 01323 847663

Toastmaster Dan - www.toastmasterdan.co.uk
Email: Dan@Toastmasterdan.co.uk

Tel: 07540358805

Wedding Dress
Wild Flora - www.wild-flora.co.uk
Email: hello@wild-flora.co.uk

Tel: 01424 870083

Victoria Kay Bridal
Victoriakay.co.uk

Email: sales@victoriakaygowns.co.uk
Tel: 01424 439165

Claire de Lune Bridal
Clairedelunebridal.com

Email: info@clairedelunebridal.com
Tel: 01323 411786

Hair and Beauty
Chloe Campbell Makeup Artist - www.chloecampbellmua.com

Email: Chloejohanna@hotmail.co.uk
Tel: 07711260988

The Beauty Ninjas - www.thebeautyninjas.co.uk
Email: hello@thebeautyninjas.co.uk

Tel: 07887 620332
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DJ’s, Bands and Musicians
East Sussex DJs - www.eastsussexdjs.co.uk

Tel: 07786436594

1066 Rockitmen - www.1066rockitmen.com
Email: rockitmen@hotmail.co.uk

Tel: 07827931964

The Pete Prescott Band
Email: pete.prescott56@gmail.com

Tel: 07815513868

Splashpoint Music - www.splashpointmusic.com
Email: neal@splashpointmusic.com

Tel: 07801230610

Fiona Hosford - www.harpist.uk.com
Tel: 01323 442935/ 07866698566

Miriam Eisele - Violist/Violinest - http://miriam-eisele.weebly.com/
Tel: 07940 470 778

Email: miriammusictutor@gmail.com

MTA Events/Phil Morton (Wedding Pianist) - www.mta-events.com
Email: office@mta-events.com

Function Central
Tel: 0333 242 0560

Website:www.functioncentral.co.uk

Magicians
Kevin Morton Magician - wwww.kevinmortonmagician.co.uk

Email: kevin@kevinmortonmagician.co.uk
Tel: 07859023260

Alexander James - alexanderjamesmagic.com
Email: alexanderjamesmagic.com

Tel: 07540612362
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Entertainers
Danny the Idiot, Balloon entertainer - dannytheidiot.com

Email: danny@dannytheidiot.com
Tel: 07947013178

Nelson, Singing Waiter
Getthepartystarted@vipwaiters.co.uk

Website: Vipwaiters.co.uk
Instagram: vipwaiterslive

Tel: 07944 579994

Jack Ollett, Singing Waiter
jackollett@hotmail.com
Facebook: @JackWOllett

Photobooths & Extras
The Brass Photo Booth Co. - wwww.brassphotobooth.co.uk

Email: info@brassphotobooth.co.uk
Tel: 01424563040

House of icons - houseoficons.co.uk
Email: info@houseoficons.co.uk

Tel: 07868 228520

Jewel Fun Casinos - jewelfuncasinos.co.uk
Email: info@jewelfuncasinos.co.uk

Tel: 07511866448

Snappy Shot Events - www.snappyshotevents.co.uk
Email: dan@snappyshotevents.co.uk

Stationary
Lisa, Kardelicious - www.kardelicious.co.uk

Email: lisa@kardelicious.co.uk
Tel: 07957871065
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Miscellaneous

Kate and Kate celebrants
Kateandkatecelebrants.co.uk

Email: kateandkatecelebrants@gmail.com

Travel Agent
Debbie Hammond - designertravel.co.uk/debbiehammond

Email: debbie@designertravel.co.uk
Tel: 07913304716
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